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2014 Men's Circuit Results

Tournament

Tournament
Date

Prize
Money

Singles
Winner

Singles
Runner-Up

Doubles
Winner

Doubles
Runner-Up

Plantation, FL
Sunrise, FL
Weston, FL
Maui, HI

Palm Coast, FL
Dallas, TX
Sunrise, FL
Boynton Beach, FL
Sunrise, FL
Bakersfield, CA
Calabasas, CA
Harlingen, TX
Little Rock, AR
Sarasota, FL
Savannah, GA
Tallahassee, FL
Vero Beach, FL
Orange Park, FL
Tampa, FL
Tulsa, OK
Buffalo, NY

Rochester, NY

1/6/2014
1/13/2014
1/20/2014
1/20/2014
1/27/2014

2/3/2014
2/10/2014
2/17/2014
2/24/2014
3/10/2014
3/17/2014
3/31/2014

4/7/2014
4/14/2014
4/21/2014
4/28/2014
4/28/2014

5/5/2014
5/12/2014
6/16/2014
6/16/2014

6/23/2014

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$50,000
$10,000
$100,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$15,000
$10,000

$10,000

Sekou Bangoura (USA)
Kyle Edmund (GBR)
Victor Crivoi (ROU)
Bradley Klahn (USA)
Gianni Mina (FRA)
Steve Johnson (USA)
Yoshihito Nishioka (JPN)
Yannick Madden (GER)
Darian King (BAR)
Daniel Kosakowski (USA)
Marcos Giron (USA)
Filip Krajinovic (SRB)
Daniel Smethurst (GBR)
Nick Kyrgios (AUS)
Nick Kyrgios (AUS)
Robby Ginepri (USA)
Connor Smith (USA)
NicolasJarry(CHI)
Bjorn Fratangelo (USA)
Jared Donaldson (USA)
Ashley Hewitt(GBR)

Connor Smith (USA)

Yoshihito Nishioka (JPN)
Yoshihito Nishioka (JPN)
Kyle Edmund (GBR)
Tsung-Hua Yang (TPE)
Isak Arvidsson (SWE)
Malek Jaziri (TUN)
Tiago Lopes (BRA)
Eric Quigley (USA)
Marc Rath (AUT)
Mitchell Krueger (USA)
Jason (Jung)

Daniel Smethurst (GBR)
Filip Krajinovic (SRB)
Filip Krajinovic (SRB)
Jack Sock (USA)

Frank Dancevic (CAN)
Facundo Mena (ARG)
Mitchell Krueger(USA)
Christian Garin (CHI)
Jarmere Jenkins (USA)
Henrique Cunha(BRA)

Jean-Yves Aubone (USA)

Kevin King (USA)/Juan-Carlos Spir (COL)
Jason Jung (USA)/Evan King (USA)

Markus Eriksson (SWE)/Milos Sekulic (SWE)
Denis Kudla (USA)/Yasutaka Uchiyama (JPN)
Markus Eriksson (SWE)/Milos Sekulic (SWE)
Samuel Groth (AUS).Chris Guccione (AUS)
Daniel Garza (MEX)/Hans Hach (MEX)

Colin Altamirano (USA)/Deiton Baughman (USA)
Jean-Yves Aubone (USA)/Vahid Mirzadeh (USA)
Sekou Bangoura (USA)/Evan King (USA)
Sekou Bangoura (USA)/Evan King (USA)
Evan King (USA)/Devin McCarthy (USA)
Jean-Yves Aubone (USA)/Eric Quigley (USA)
Marin Draganja (CRO)/Henri Kontinen (FIN)
llija Bozoljac (SRB)/Michael Venus NZL)
Ryan Agar (AUS)/Sebastian Bader (AUT)
Jorge Aguilar (CHI)/Daniel Garza (MEX)
Dennis Novikov(USA)/Connor Smith(USA)
Nicolas Jarry (CHI)/Tiago Lopes (BRA)
Dennis Novikov (USA)/Eric Quigley (USA)
Jean-Yves Aubone(USA)/Connor Smith(USA)

Daniel Nguyen (USA)/Connor Smith (USA)

Jean-Yves Aubone (USA)/Vahid Mirzadeh (USA)
William Blumberg (USA)/Francis Tiafoe (USA)
Jason Jung (USA)/Evan King (USA)

Daniel Kosakowski (USA)/Nicolas Meister (USA)
Harry Taylor Fritz (USA)/Martin Redlicki (USA)
Ryan Harrison (USA)/Mark Knowles (BAH)

Marc Rath (AUT)/Nicolas Reissig (AUT)

Daniel Garza (MEX)/Darian King (BAR)

Collin Alramirano (USA)/Deiton Baughman (USA
Adam Chadaj (POL)/Marek Michalicka (CZE)
Dennis Novikov (USA)/Connor Smith (USA)
Edward Corrie (GBR)/Daniel Smethurst (GBR)
Adam Baradach (BLR)/John Mee (USA)

Ruben Ramirez-Hidalgo (ESP)/Franko Skugor (CR
Facundo Bagnis (ARG)/Alex Bogomolov Jr. (RUS
Bjorn Fratangelo (USA)/Mitchell Krueger (USA)
Devin McCarthy (USA)/Connor Smith (USA)
Bjorn Frantangelo(USA)/Mitchell Krueger(USA)
Bjorn Fratangelo (USA)/ Mitchell Krueger (USA)
Jared Donaldson (USA)/Fares Ghasya (USA)
Luke Bambridge(GBR)/Liam Broady(GBR)

Luke Bambridge (GBR)/Liam Broady (GBR)
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Tournament Tournament Prize Singles Singles Doubles Doubles
Date Money Winner Runner-Up Winner Runner-Up

Oklahoma City, OK 6/23/2014 $15,000 Jared Donaldson(USA) Andrew Harris(AUS) Mackenzie McDonald(USA)/Martin Redilicki(US Jesus Bandres(VEN)/Gonzolo Escobar(ECU)
Pittsburgh, PA 6/30/2014 $10,000 Jean-Yves Aubone (USA) Toby Martin (GBR) Luke Bambridge (GBR)/Liam Broady (GBR) Gonzales Austin (USA)/Quinton Vega (USA)
Winnetka, 1L 6/30/2014 $50,000 Dennis Kudla (USA) Farrukh Dustov (UZB) Thanasi Kokkinakis (AUS) / Dennis Kudla (USA) Evan King (USA) / Raymond Sarmiento (USA)
Tulsa, OK 7/14/2014 $10,000 Mitchell Frank (USA) Liam Broady (GBR) Luke Bambridge (GBR) / Liam Broady (GBR) Daniel Garza (MEX) / Raul-1saias Rosas-Zarur (M
Binghamton, NY 7/14/2014 $50,000 Sergiy Stakhovsky(UKR) Wayne Odesnik(USA) Daniel Cox(GBR)/Daniel Smethurst(GBR) Marius Copil(ROU)/Sergiy Stakhovsky(UKR)
Godfrey, IL 7/21/2014 $10,000 Daniel Nguyen(USA) Mitchell Frank(USA) Liam Bambridge(GBR)/Liam Broady(GBR) Brett D. Clark (USA)/Ronnie Schneider(USA)
Lexington, KY 7/21/2014 $50,000 James Duckworth (AUS) James Ward (GBR) Peter Polansky (CAN)/Adil Shamasdin (CAN) Chase Buchanan (USA)/James McGee (IRL)
Decatur, IL 7/28/2014 $10,000 Bjorn Fratangelo (USA) Liam Broady (GBR) Luke Bambridge (GBR)/Liam Broady (GBR) Scott Clayton (GBR)/Toby Martin (GBR)
Vancouver, BC 7/28/2014 $100,000 Marcos Baghdatis (CYP) Farrukh Dustov (UZB) Austin Krajicek (USA) / John-Patrick Smith (AUS Marcus Daniell (NZL) / Artem Sitak (NZL)
Edwardsville, IL 8/4/2014 $10,000 Mitchell Frank (USA) Yuki Bhambri (IND) Patrick Davidson (USA) / Saketh Myneni (IND)  Bjorn Fratangelo (USA) / Mitchell Krueger (USA)
Aptos, CA 8/4/2014 $100,000 Marcos Baghdatis (CYP) Mikhail Kukushkin (KAZ) Ruben Bemelmans (BEL) / Laurynas Grigelis (LT Purav Raja (IND) / Sanam Singh (IND)
Claremont, CA 9/8/2014 $10,000 Dennis Nevolo (USA) Salvatore Caruso (ITA) Dennis Nevolo (USA) / Jeff Dadamo (USA) Deiton Baughman (USA) / Reilly Opelka (USA)
Costa Mesa, CA 9/15/2014 $10,000 Jarmere Jenkins(USA) Dennis Novikov(USA) Jeremy Nicholas(USA)/Junior Ore(USA) Mackenzie McDonald(USA)/Martin Redlicki(USA
Irvine, CA 9/22/2014 $10,000 Dennis Nevolo (USA) Alexander Sarkissian (USA)  Greg Jones (AUS)/Gregory Ouellette (USA) Carsten Ball (AUS)/Junior Alexander Ore (USA)
Napa, CA 9/22/2014 $50,000 Sam Querrey (USA) Tim Smyczek (USA) Peter Polansky (CAN)/Adil Shamasdin (CAN) Bradley Klahn (USA)/Tim Smyczek (USA)
Sacramento, CA 9/29/2014 $100,000 Sam Querrey (USA) Stefan Kozlov (USA) Adam Hubble (AUS) / John-Patrick Smith (AUS)  Peter Polansky (CAN) / Adil Shamasdin (CAN)
Tiburon, CA 10/6/2014 $100,000 Sam Querrey(USA) John Millman(AUS) Bradley Klahn(USA)/ Adil Shamasdin(CAN) Carsten Ball(AUS)/Matt Reid(AUS)

Houston, TX 10/6/2014 $15,000 Adam EI Mihdawy (USA) Lukas Finzelberg (GER) Henrique Cunha(BRA)/Dimitar Kutrovsky(BUL) Jeff Dadamo(USA)/Evan King(USA)

Mansfield, TX 10/13/2014 $15,000 Liam Broady (GBR) Dimitar Nguyen (BUL) Liam Broady (GBR)/Dennis Novikov (USA) Henrique Cunha (BRA)/Dimitar Kutrovsky (BUL)
Brownsville, TX 10/20/2014 $15,000 Michael Mmoh (USA) Dennis Novikov (USA) Hans Hach (MEX) / Luis David Martinez (VEN)  Mikhail Fufygin (RUS) / Vitali Reshetnikov (RUS
Charlottesville, VA 10/27/2014 $50,000 James Duckworth (AUS) Liam Broady (GBR) Treat Huey (PHI)/Frederik Nielsen (DEN) Lewis Burton (GBR)/Marcus Willis (GBR)
Birmingham, AL 11/3/2014 $10,000 Julio Peralta (CHI) Jean -Yves Aubone Julio Peralta (CHI) / Matt Seeberger (USA) Catalin Gard(USA)/Alex Rybakov (USA)
Knoxville, TN 11/3/2014 $50,000 Adrian Mannarino (FRA) Sam Groth (AUS) Mikelis Libietis (LAT) / Hunter Reese (USA) Gastao Elias (POR) / Sean Thornley (GBR)
Niceville, FL 11/10/2014 $10,000 Wil Spencer (USA) Peter Nagy (HUN) Jean-Yves Aubone (USA)/Benjamin Lock (ZIM)  Randy Blanco (CUB)/Jun Nan Tao (CHN)
Champaign, IL 11/10/2014 $50,000 Adrian Mannarino (FRA) Frederik Nielsen (DEN) Ross William Guignon (USA) / Tim Kopinski (US Frank Dancevic (CAN) / Adil Shamasdin (CAN)
Pensacola, FL 11/17/2014 $10,000 Theo Fournerie (FRA) Ben McLachlan (NZL) Ben McLachlan (NZL) / Justin S. Shane (USA) Julian Cash (GBR) / Florian Lakat (FRA)

Page 2 of 2



